
Timetable for Reception Class 2019-20 
 

 
 
 

 

 
8.55-9.10 

 
9.10 -

9.20 

 
9.20-

9.40 

 
9.40-

10.50 

 
10.50-

11.10 

 
11.10-

11.25 

 
11.25-12.00 

 
11.55 

-
12.00 

 
12.00

-1.00 

 
1.00-

1.20 

 
1.20-

1.40 

 
1.40-3.00 

 
3.00-3.15 

Monday 

 
 

Registration 

Finger time 

Phonics 

Whole 
Class + 

Group  

Phonics 

Focus  
Activity 

Discovery 

CIL 
 

Assembly Maths 

Whole 
Class + 

Group 

Maths 

Make 
and 

measure 

Discovery 

CIL 

Story 

time 

Lunch Shared 

writing 

Shared 

writing 
Focused 

Activity 

Discovery 

CIL 

Story time 

Show and 
tell 

Tuesday 

 
 

Registration 

Finger time 

Phonics 

Whole 
Class + 

Group  
 

Phonics 

Focus 
Activity 

 

Discovery 

CIL 

Assembly 

 
 

 

PE 

 

Story 

time 

Lunch Maths 

Whole  
Class 

 

Maths 

Focused 
Activity 

 

Discovery 

CIL 

Story time 

Show and 
tell 

Wednesday 
 

Registration 
Finger time 

Phonics 
Whole 

Class + 
Group 

Phonics 
Focus 

Activity 
 

Discovery 
CIL 

Assembly Maths 
Whole 

class + 
group 

Maths 
Focused 

activity 

Discovery 
CIL 

Story 
time 

Lunch PSHE/RE 
Whole 

class 

PSHE/RE 
Focused 

Activity 

Discovery 
CIL 

Story time 
Show and 

tell 

Thursday 

 
 

Registration 

Finger time 

Phonics 

Whole 
Class + 

Group 

Phonics 

Focus 
Activity 

 

Discovery 

CIL 

Assembly Maths 

Whole 
Class 

 

Maths 

Focused 
Activity 

Discovery 

CIL 

Story 

time 

Lunch Topic 

Whole 
Class 

 

Topic 

Focused 
Activity 

Discovery 

CIL 
 

Story time 

Show and 
tell 

Friday 

 
 

Registration 

 

Assembly Forest School 

 

Story 

time 

Lunch Art/DT Music Story time 

Show and 
tell 

 

Finger time – Activities to develop the children’s fine motor skills. 

Whole class for Phonics and Maths – Adult directed activities of Letters and Sounds and Maths. 

Focused Activity for Phonics and Maths – Focused small groups and independent group applying specific skills in different contexts relating to the whole class input. 

Child Initiated Learning (CIL) – Discovery and play  - opportunities for children to move freely and access both inside and outside learning environment. 


