Timetable for Reception Class 2019-20														
	8.55-9.10	9.10 - 9.20	9.20- 9.40	9.40- 10.50	10.50- 11.10	11.10- 11.25	11.25-12.00		11.55 - 12.00	12.00 -1.00	1.00- 1.20	1.20- 1.40	1.40-3.00	3.00-3.15
Monday	Registration Finger time	Phonics Whole Class + Group	Phonics Focus Activity	Discovery CIL	Assembly	Maths Whole Class + Group	Maths Make and measure	Discovery CIL	Story time	Lunch	Shared writing	Shared writing Focused Activity	Discovery CIL	Story time Show and tell
Tuesday	Registration Finger time	Phonics Whole Class + Group	Phonics Focus Activity	Discovery CIL	Assembly	PE			Story time	Lunch	Maths Whole Class	Maths Focused Activity	Discovery CIL	Story time Show and tell
Wednesday	Registration Finger time	Phonics Whole Class + Group	Phonics Focus Activity	Discovery CIL	Assembly	Maths Whole class + group	Maths Focused activity	Discovery CIL	Story time	Lunch	PSHE/RE Whole class	PSHE/RE Focused Activity	Discovery CIL	Story time Show and tell
Thursday	Registration Finger time	Phonics Whole Class + Group	Phonics Focus Activity	Discovery CIL	Assembly	Maths Whole Class	Maths Focused Activity	Discovery CIL	Story time	Lunch	Topic Whole Class	Topic Focused Activity	Discovery CIL	Story time Show and tell
Friday	Registration	Assembly	ly Forest School						Story	Lunch	Art/DT	1	Music	Story time Show and tell

Finger time – Activities to develop the children's fine motor skills.

Whole class for Phonics and Maths – Adult directed activities of Letters and Sounds and Maths.

Focused Activity for Phonics and Maths — Focused small groups and independent group applying specific skills in different contexts relating to the whole class input.

Child Initiated Learning (CIL) — Discovery and play - opportunities for children to move freely and access both inside and outside learning environment.